Online veiling in samenwerking met:

W

Luikersteenweg 344 - 3500 Hasselt

Tel. +32 470 59 15 77 - info@belgaveilingen.be - BE0548748794

CATALOOG: CARPORTS - NEDERWEERT

Veiling:
Veilingnummer:
Start:

Closing:

Kavelnr.

Carports - Nederweert

2026018

2025-12-13 16:00

2026-01-05 19:20

Omeschrijving

Datum afhaling:

Adres afhaling:

2026-01-08 11:00

hulsenweg 22
6031SP
Nederweert
Nederland

Nota's

2026018-001
2026018-002
2026018-003
2026018-004
2026018-005
2026018-006
2026018-007
2026018-008
2026018-009
2026018-010
2026018-011
2026018-012
2026018-013
2026018-014
2026018-015
2026018-016
2026018-017
2026018-018
2026018-019
2026018-020
2026018-021
2026018-022
2026018-023
2026018-024
2026018-025
2026018-026
2026018-027
2026018-028

Carport/overkapping
Carport/overkapping
Carport/overkapping
Carport/overkapping
Carport/overkapping
Carport/overkapping
Carport/overkapping
Carport/overkapping
Carport/overkapping
Carport/overkapping
Carport/overkapping
Carport/overkapping
Carport/overkapping
Carport/overkapping
Carport/overkapping
Carport/overkapping
Carport/overkapping
Goot set

Goot set

Goot set

Goot set

Goot set

beton poeren set
beton poeren set
beton poeren set
beton poeren set
beton poeren set

beton poeren set



Kavelnr. Omeschrijving Nota's

2026018-029  beton poeren set
2026018-030  beton poeren set
2026018-031  beton poeren set



